Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Woolger - (845265) - Windsor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
43.24
44.39
45.36
45.49
45.67
46.03
46.05
46.27
46.57
46.67
46.69
47.80
47.87
50.88
51.13
51.74
51.92
53.13
54.23

1:01.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
46.05
43.24

44.39
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

282
261
244
242
239
234
233
230
226
224
224
209
208
173
170
164
163
152
143
100

WA Pts
233
282
261

Round

H
H
H
H

Mmoo m

m I T I I mMm I I mMm I I

I I T

Round
H
H
H

Date

19/05/18
21/09/17
04/03/17
11/10/15
12/03/16
03/10/15
111118
23/06/16
28/06/15
07/05/16
11/07/15
19/04/15
29/11/15
17/05/14
28/06/14
26/04/14
02/11/14
25/09/14
02/10/13
18/05/13

Date
11/11/18
19/05/18
21/09/17

Meet

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015

Maxwell March L3 Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018
Windsor Club Championships
Cranleigh Summer Open Meet
Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015
Windsor Club Championships
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet
Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet
Windsor Mini Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Venue

The Magnet LC
Windsor
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Aylesbury
Southampton
Fleet
Windsor
Cranleigh
Windsor
Maidenhead
Northolt
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Northolt
Windsor
Windsor

Maidenhead

Venue
Fleet
The Magnet LC

Windsor

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3

3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

3
Windsor 3

4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3

4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



45.36
46.27
46.67
45.67
47.87
45.49
46.03
46.69
46.57
47.80
51.92
53.13
51.13
50.88
51.74
54.23
1:01.09

Copyright 2024

244
230
224
239
208
242
234
224
226
209
163
152
170
173
164
143
100

m I I I

I m I I

I I T I I I

04/03/17
23/06/16
07/05/16
12/03/16
29/11/15
11/10/15
03/10/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
19/04/15
02/11/14
25/09/14
28/06/14
17/05/14
26/04/14
02/10/13
18/05/13

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Southampton
Maidenhead
Cranleigh
Northolt
Northolt
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor

Maidenhead

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



