Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Woolger - (845265) - Windsor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.24	282	Н	19/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
44.39	261	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
45.36	244	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
45.49	242	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
45.67	239	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
46.03	234	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
46.05	233	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Windsor	3
46.27	230	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
46.57	226	F	28/06/15	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Windsor	3
46.67	224	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
46.69	224	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
47.80	209	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Windsor	3
47.87	208	Н	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead		4
50.88	173	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
51.13	170	Н	28/06/14	Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
51.74	164	Н	26/04/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
51.92	163	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
53.13	152	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
54.23	143	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:01.09	100	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
46.05	233	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Windsor	3
43.24	282	Н	19/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
44.39 Copyright 202	261 24	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
45.36	244	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
46.27	230	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
46.67	224	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
45.67	239	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
47.87	208	Н	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead		4
45.49	242	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
46.03	234	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
46.69	224	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
46.57	226	F	28/06/15	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Windsor	3
47.80	209	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Windsor	3
51.92	163	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
53.13	152	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
51.13	170	Н	28/06/14	Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
50.88	173	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
51.74	164	Н	26/04/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
54.23	143	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:01.09	100	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3